DATE

29-30 avril-1-mai
6-7-8-mai
13-14-15-mai
20-21-22- mai
27-28-29-mai
3-4-5- juin
10-11-12-juin
17-18-19-juin
24-25-26-juin
1-2-3-juillet

8-9-10- juillet

15-16-17- juillet
22-23-24- juillet
29-30-31juil.
9-6-7- aouit
12-13-14- aout
19-20-21- aout
26-27-28-aout
2-3-4- sept.
9-10-11-sept.
16-17-18-sept.
23-24-25-sept

PLANIFICATION DE LA SAISON 2022
ENDROIT

Camping plage des sables Princeville

Camping Lac Cristal  St-Rosaire

Camping Lac Georges Val-Alain

Camping Lac Georges (3 jrs) Val-Alain
Camping Plage Laliberté St-Liboire

Camping Plage Laliberté  St-Liboire

Camping Lac Cristal  St-Rosaire

Camping Melbourne  Melbourne

Camping La Détente St-Charles de Drummond

Camping La Détente St-Charles de Drummond
Camping Des Baies St-Claude (Windsord)

Camping Plage des Sources Wickham

Camping La Détente St-Charles de Drummond
VACANCES

Camping La Détente St-Charles de Drummond

Camping L’lle du Fort Pierreville
Camping les Marie Sherbrooke

Camping Plage des Sources  Wickham iﬁ;
Camping Plage des Sources ( 3 jrs) Wickham

Camping Lac Cristal St-Rosaire

Camping Lac Louise St-Louis de Blandford

Camping Plage Paquet Princeville






